How To Order
MMC Series
[ Molding Style Capacitors ]
Summary of Specification
Features
High reliability of flexurable and arcing
prevention
Surface mount suited  for  reflow soldering
High temperature stability & low tan δ
Application
Suitable for ballast circuit of back-lighting
Inverter ,DC-DC converters, modems &
snubber circuit of switching power supply.
MMCMMC CC NN 100100 KK 502502 TT
2pF to 150pFCapacitance Range
-55~+125 ℃Operation Temperature
0%Aging
120% Rated Voltage; is applied less than 50mA current.Dielectric Strength
10GΩ or 500/C Ω whichever is smallerInsulation Resistance
NPO : Q≧1000Dissipation Factor :
NPO : ≤ ± 30ppm/ ℃ , -55~+125 ℃ (EIA Class Ι )Temperature Coefficient
3KVdc and 5KVdcRated Voltage
Packaging
T: Taping  &
& Reel
B: Bulk
Rated Voltage
Ex.:
302: 3KVdc
502: 5KVdc
Tolerance
Ex.:
C : +/- 0.25pF
D : +/- 0.5pF
J  : +/- 5%
K : +/- 10%
M :+/- 20%
Z  :+80/-20%
Capacitance
Unit : pF
Ex.:
5R0:5.0pF
100:10×100
101:10×101
Dielectric
Ex.:
N: NPO
Style & Size
Ex.:
A: 1810
4.9×2.6×2.6
C: 2816
7.0×3.2×3.2
Product Code